1
No. model code description of parts D h H
thread
height
M pull force
magnet
type
plating
/coating
mm mm mm mm mm thread Kgs
1 NP08-06 D6x6+M3x11.4 6 6 11.4 5.4 M3 0.5 NdFeB nickel
2 NP08-10 D10x4.5+M4x12.5 10 4.5 12.5 8 M4 2.5 NdFeB nickel
3 NP08-10 D10x4.5+M3x12.5 10 4.5 12.5 8 M3 3.2 NdFeB nickel
4 NP08-13 D13x4.5+M5x12.5 13 4.5 12.5 8 M5 6 NdFeB nickel
5 NP08-15 D15x5+M4x17 15 5 17 12 M4 5 NdFeB nickel
6 NP08-16 D16x4.5+M6x12.5 16 4.5 12.5 8 M6 9.5 NdFeB nickel
7 NP08-16A D16x4+M6x12 16 4 12 8 M6 7 NdFeB nickel
8 NP08-16B D16x4+M6x12 16 4 12 8 M6 4.5 NdFeB nickel
9 NP08-16C D16x5+M4x13 16 5 13 8 M4 8 NdFeB nickel
10 NP08-16D D16x5+M4x13.5 16 5.2 14 8.8 M4 8 NdFeB nickel
11 NP08-16E D16x5.2+M4x14 16 5.2 14 8.8 M4 5.5 NdFeB nickel
12 NP08-19 D19.05x6.35+M6x14 19.05 6.35 14 7.65 M6 9 NdFeB nickel
13 NP08-20 D20x6+M6x13 20 6 13 7 M6 14 NdFeB nickel
14 NP08-20A D20x7+M5x14 20 7 14 7 M5 14 NdFeB nickel
15 NP08-20B D20x6+M6x16 20 6 21 15 M4 14 NdFeB nickel
16 NP08-20C D20x7+M4x15 20 7 15 8 M4 9 NdFeB nickel
17 NP08-20D D20x6+M4x21 20 6 21 15 M4 14 NdFeB nickel
18 NP08-20E D20x7+M4x15 20 7 15 8 M4 13 NdFeB nickel
19 NP08-20F D20x7+M8x15 20 7 15 8 M8 13 NdFeB nickel
20 NP08-22 D22x6+M4x12.5 22 6 12.5 6.5 M4 4.5 NdFeB nickel
21 NP08-22A D22x6.5+M5x19.5 22 6.5 19.5 13 M5 15 NdFeB nickel
22 NP08-25 D25x7+M6x17 25 7 17 10 M6 20 NdFeB nickel
23 NP08-25A D25x8+M5x16.5 25 8 16.5 8.5 M5 25 NdFeB nickel
24 NP08-32 D32x7+M6x17 32 7 17 10 M6 35 NdFeB nickel
25 NP08-32A D32x7+M6x14 32 7 14 7 M6 16 NdFeB nickel
26 NP08-36 D36x8+#1/4-20x14 36 8 14 6 #1/4-20 60 NdFeB nickel
27 NP08-36A D36x8+M6x18 36 8 18 10 M6 41 NdFeB nickel
28 NP08-40 D40x7+#1/4-20x14 40 7 14 7 #1/4-20 65 NdFeB nickel
29 NP08-42 D42x9+M8x20 42 9 20 11 M8 68 NdFeB nickel
30 NP08-42A D42x11+M8x25 42 11 25 14 M8 68 NdFeB nickel
31 NP08-60 D60x16+3/8“-16x32 60 16 32 16 3/8“-16 112 NdFeB nickel
32 NP08-60A D60x15+M8x30 60 15 30 15 M8 113 NdFeB nickel
FLAT POT NEODYMIUM MAGNETS WITH EXTERNAL SCREW THREAD, ROUND BASE
Flat pot magnets with external thread are ideal for attaching objects to walls, ceilings or other building elements. It is attached directly to an existing
thread or by a nut. The magnets with external thread are located in a robust metal housing.
There are still many other variables in terms of the sizes, magnets types, thread types, surface treatment, pull force requirements etc. If you didn't find the parts
will accommodate your application, simply write to us, we are able to offer you custom-made service or related questions.
Ningbo Vormag Electronics Co.,Ltd
Office address: 4F Nanyang Building, No. 218 Dieyuan Road,
315100 Ningbo, China
Tel: +86(0)574-88302657
E-mail: info@vormag.cn
Website: www.vormag.cn